Debbie
Doug
Marc
Roya
Don
Diane
Jered
Vernon
Mary
Gordon A
Evan

Lisa
Shannon
Clydea
Samantha
Bill
Fletcher
Vicky
Jeremy
Jim
Renee
Christopher
John
Kevin
N'Teasha
Gunni
Ines
Mukesh
Wanda
Fred

Eric
Bernadette
Lois

Jay
Heather
Mohamed
April
Steve
Loretta
Jason
Mindy
Anna
Chris
Nancy
Francine
H. Dale
Eric

Woodford
Woodford
Shrader
Maher
Hill

Lewis
Cruder
King
McCarty
Shaffer
Steadman
Fritsch
Proud
Alllaire
Stedford
Hunt
Loder
Sheaers
Hodges
Peterson

DeMichiei Farrc rf@aipgh.com

May
Webb

Poe
Brownlee
Nixon
Garcia
Shah

Six
Blueford
Downward
Gagnon
Bradley
Brown
Catalfamo
Elansary
Hofmann
Nulter
Osuna Cotto
Swigart
Winans
Winston
Haigh
Peters
Cameron
Bish
Sullivan

4scompany@sbcglobal.net
dougyfresh125@hotmail.com 4s Company Fabricators
shraderm@84lumber.com 84 Lumber

royamahel 1000 Tech Fairmont A3L Federal Works

dhill@actii 1200 G St. Washingtc Action Facilities Management

dlewis@ac 115 Malon Morgantoy Action Facilities Management Inc.
jered@advancedfireco.com Advanced Fire and Security
vernon@advancedfireco.com  Advanced Fire Company
mary@ae-works.com AE Works Ltd.
gordon.shaffer@netl.doe.govn AECOM

evan.steadman@netl.doe.gov AECOM
lisa.fritsch@agile5technologies.cAgile5 Technologies, Inc.
shannon.proud@agile5technolo Agile5 Technologies, Inc.
support@allairesconsulting.com Allaire's Management Consulting Firm LLC
sstedford( Pittsburgh Pittsburgh Allegheny County Airport Authority
bhunt@alleghenyst.com Allegheny Science & Technology Corporation
fletcher.loder@ahwireline.com Allied-Horizontal Wireline Servics
vicky@allstarecology.com ALLSTAR ECOLOGY LLC

jhodges@| 2 Port Aml Charlestor Amherst Madison, Inc.

jpeterson( 2 Port Aml Charlestor Amherst Madison, Inc.

Architectural Innovations LLC
cmay@aridea.com ARIDEA SOLUTIONS

jwebb@ar 5904 Richr Alexandriz ARServices, Limited
kevinp@azimuthinc.com Azimuth, Inc.
nteasha@berelaxeddestinations Be Relaxed Destinations, LLC

gunni.nixo 6811 Ash < Frisco Bencor Global, Inc.
igarcia@bigwenergy.com BigWenergy -BWE LLC
info@biochemtesting.com Bio-Chem Testing, Inc.
w.six@bluemtninc.com Blue Mountain Inc
fblueford80@gmail.com Blue systems llc
eric@bluemonttechnology.com Bluemont Technology
bg@bluemonttechnology.com Bluemont Technology & Research, Inc.
lois@bradleypartnerships.com Bradley Partnerships, Inc.
jay@brownequipmentwv.com Brown Equipment and Machine
heather.catalfamo@buchanan-e BUCHANAN & EDWARDS
mohamed.elansary@buchanan- BUCHANAN & EDWARDS
april.hofmann@fiscal.treasury.g Bureau of the Fiscal Service
steven.nulter@fiscal.treasury.gc Bureau of the Fiscal Service

loretta.ost 200 Third ¢ Parkersbui Bureau of the Fiscal Service
jason.swigart@fiscal.treasury.gc Bureau of the Fiscal Service
mindy.winans@fiscal.treasury.g Bureau of the Fiscal Service
anna.winston@fiscal.treasury.gc Bureau of the Fiscal Service
cslocksmithservices@yahoo.con C and S Locksmith Services, LLC
npeters@c¢ 14360 Nev Chantilly CACI Federal, Inc
fcameron@cameronpsg.com Cameron Professional Services Group, LLC
hbish@cdc.gov Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
esullivan2@cdc.gov Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

4s Company Fabricators



Eric Yhap
Aaron Grau
Renee Colbert
First Name: Last Name:
Frederick  Douglas
Aaron Campbell
Gary Jackson
Gregory Voss

Rick Maddox
Valerie Evanoff
Jeffrey Jones

Tim Morgan
John Mays
Susan Senovich
Brenda Dare
Jennifer Scharrer
Mary Kathle¢Kirby

Jeff Edgell
Amaha Tsegaye
Harinath Bungatavula
William Chavez
Hugh Dale

Jeff Bywalski
Karen Zatta-Martin
James Gonzales
David Williams
Christine Edwards
Kevin Johnson
Elliot Hicks
Nicholas Raschella
Karen Radomski
Maxine

Tim Lilly
Kathleen Walker
Joseph Rice
Debbie Cunningham
Beth Cheberenchick
Kenneth Fried
Abiola Odegbile
Renee Blei

Daniel Miller
Greg Robe
Thomas Teets
Barbara Clouser
Jennifer Robinson
Michael Shreves

Wright-Walters mwalters@edv-inc.com

Alice Ann "Al Friends

eyhap@cli 2080 Cabo Langhorne ClinSmart, LLC

agrau@co 625 Libert' Pittsburgh Cohen & Grigsby
renee.colb P.O. Box 1t Canonsbur Colbert & Company

Email Addi Address 1: City: Company:

frederickd Cosmos Te Pittsburgh Cosmos Technologies, Inc
aaronmcampbell@gmail.com Cove.net, LLC
gjackson@ 200 White Pittsburgh Cove.net, LLC
gregvossmail@gmail.com Cove.net, LLC
yowlza@gmail.com crazy pattys
valerie.evanoff@crossresolve.cc CrossResolve

jeff.jones@csra.com CSRA
tim.morgan@csra.com CSRA
john.mays@csra.com CSRA, Inc.

ssenovich@dangelotechnologie: D'Angelo Technologies, LLC

bdare@da 700 River / Pittsburgh Dare Enterprises, Inc.
jennifer.scharrer@netl.doe.gov Dept of Energy / National Energy Technology
dishades@ 334 Brohic Monaca Design Inspirations

jeffrey.edg 176 New E Fairmont DHA Group

amaha.tsegaye@dha-inc.com  DHA Group

harry@divineitservices.com Divine IT Services LLC
william.chavez@dla.mil DLA Land and Maritime Small Business Speci
hugh@drilcooilgas.com Drilco oil gas

jeff@durabledocuments.com  Durable Documents, LLC
karen@durabledocuments.com Durable Documents, LLC
wvkit@edutech-kit.com Edutech-kit.com

davwill@edutech-kit.com Edutech-kit.com

christine@ 112 Green Charles To Edwards Management Consultants, Inc.
kjselectricalsolutions@gmail.cor Electrical Solutions LLC
ehicks@ellerbeewv.com Ellerbee Environmental + Technical
nraschella@entomologytechnol Entomology Technology
kvradomski@yahoo.com Environmental & Quality Services, LLC
Environmental Data Validation Inc
tdlilly@en 630 Cross Nitro Enviroprobe Integrated Solutions
kathleen@epiphanywv.com Epiphany Consulting
joe@epticwv.com EPTIC
debbiec@evergreen-business-st Evergreen Business Strategies
bcheberen Facility Suj Gibsonia  Facility Support Services, LLC
kfried@fai 14159 Rob Chantilly Fairfield Technologies Inc.
odegabiola@gmail.com Farwed

renee.blei@ic.fbi.gov FBI

daniel.mill Custer Hol Clarksburg FBI

gregory.ro 1000 Custe Clarksburg FBI

thomas.teets@ic.fbi.gov FBI

barbara.cli 1000 Custe Clarksburg Federal Bureau of Investigation
jennifer.ro 1000 Cust¢ Clarksburg Federal Bureau of Investigation
michael.sk 1000 Custe Clarksburg Federal Bureau of Investigation
fis@friendsinterpretingservices. Friends Interpreting Services, LLC



John Gaddis jgaddis@gaddisconsulting.com GADDIS Group (GADDIS Consulting Group LL(
Michelle Burnett mburnettl 65 Enterpr Oakland GCC Technologies LLC

Fred Bergstresser  fbergstres: 2005 N Ce Somerset Geochemical Testing

Erika Simon esimon@geoscienceexploration: Geoscience Explorations LLC.
Michael Cakmes gcakmes@gilbaneco.com Gilbane Building Company
Jasmine Miller jmiller3@gilbaneco.com Gilbane Building Company

Melissa Hill go@gojourney.be GO Journey Journal, Inc.

James Martin gonday138@gmail.com Gonday Enterprises

John Varellis john.varell 128 Sun Vi Morganto) Green IT Syestems Group

William Hughey whughey@iwc-inc.com Ground Tech Inc.

Karen Bricker karen.bricker@gtifederal.com GTI Fedrral

Kim Eastman keastman2@frontier.com HCS

Brenda Sheldon brendafsheldon@hotmail.com HCS

Mike Crall michael.cr HDR Pittsburgh HDR

Patti Hodges phodges@ 1000 Tech Fairmont Healthcare Management Solutions
Matt Loss mloss@hc 1000 Tech Fairmont Healthcare Management Solutions
Desirea Votaw dvotaw@l 1000 Tech Fairmont Healthcare Management Solutions
Wernier Hernandez hernandezheatingandcooling@y Hernandez Heating and Cooling, LLC
Kent Peterson kentp@hubzoneservices.com  Hubzone Services Corp

Chad Prather chad.prather@huntington.com Huntington National Bank

Marc Houvouras marc@huntingtonplating.com Huntington Plating, Inc.

Richard Thomas rick.hydrotheory@gmail.com  Hydro Theory LLC

Ritta Morgan ritzbiz54@gmail.com Immaculate Cleaning Services

Zal Azmi azmi-zal@imtas.com IMTAS

Ajay Bhatia bhatia-ajay@imtas.com IMTAS

Jerry Bowman bowman-jerry@imtas.com IMTAS

Kara George assistant@itacwv.org In Touch and Concerned

Brian Silowash bks2000@verizon.net Innovative Design Engineering of America, LL
Fran Rucker (Table A fran.rucke 1650 Tysol McLean Insperity

Nrip Singh nsingh@in 478 Elden Herndon Inspiren Tech Solutions

Thomas Masters tmasters@isgwork.com Integrative Staffing Group

Bill Scherfel bscherfel@isgwork.com Integrative Staffing Group

Eric Hoffman isg@intelligence-systems-group. Intelligence Systems Group, LLC
Brian Cottrell brian.cottrell@intelligent-netwa Intelligent Network Security

Lori Cottrell lori.cottrell @intelligent-network Intelligent Network Security

Kim Cottrell kim.cottrell@intelligent-networl Intelligent Network Security LLC
Ronda Kane rkane@ibexusa.com International Business Express, Inc.
Dama Mattern dmattern@ironeagleent.com Iron Eagle Enterprises, LLC

Kevin Kozel kevin.kozel@ism-corp.us ISM Services, Inc.

Jeremy Harris jeremy@itmindshare.com IT Mindshare, LLC

Albert Whale albert.whale@it-security-inc.cor IT Security, Inc.

Hugh Haggerty hugh.haggerty@it-security-inc.c/ IT_Security Inc.

Hopewell Darneille hhdarneill: 5335 Wiso Washingtc Jackson Kelly PLLC

Doug Britvec dbritvec@ 29 East Mz BuckhanncJH Consulting, LLC

leffery Harvey jharvey@j 29 East Mz BuckhanncJH Consulting, LLC

AMy Baumgardner amy@joesafety.net Joe Safety

Joe Baumgardner joe@joesafety.net Joe Safety



Judith
Carey
Jon
Erin
Frank
Timothy
Charise
Terry
Jody
Ken
James
Anthony
Mona
Lee
Jens
Hanna
Austin
Dave
Theresa
Melissa
Jeff
Michelle
Michael
Philip
Linda
Brittany
Laura
Jessica
Larry
Louis
Kevin
Tammy
Amy
Jose
Alexis
Mike
Maria
Warren
William
Kimberly
Anita
Katie
Joe
Joseph
John
Kimmy
Katrina

Thilges
Butler
Hammock
Newmeyer
Vitale
Turner
Lindsey
Brewer
Weaver
Frosch
Jarboe
Leiter

judi@jpromotionsonline.com
cutler@keylogic.com
hammock@keylogic.com
enewmeyer@keylogic.com
fvitale@keylogic.com
tjiturner@1 8315 Lee I Fairfax
charise@mylifeseeds.com
terry.brewer@Imco.com
jody.r.wea 1000 Tech Farimont
ken.frosch 1000 Tech Fairmont
james.jarboe@Imco.com
anthony.m.leiter@Imco.com

Minnie-Bransor mona@Ilowcountryres.com

Rainer
Kiel
Pratt
Weser
Berkey
Carr
Laulis
Miller
Roberts
Green
Loftis
Wellings
Beck
Freeman
Allman
Sullivan
Love
O'Connor
Ollila
Veltri
Benito
Spadaro
Evanoff
Foxworthy
Champ
Mura
Yerace
Davis
Spilman
Gollie
Gollie
Doan
Bishop
VanHorn

lee.rainer@lrassociatesllc.com
jens.kiel@gmail.com
hanna@marchwestin.com
austinweser@gmail.com

JPromotions/Kaeser & Blair, Inc.
KeyLogic Systems

KeyLogic Systems

KeyLogic Systems

KeyLogic Systems

Knowesis, Inc.

LifeSeeds LLC - Empowerment Strategists
Lockheed Martin

Lockheed Martin

Lockheed Martin - IS&GS
Lockheed Martin Corporation
Lockheed Martin Corporation
Low Country Building Solutions
LRAssociaters, LLC

Made in Germany

March Westin Company

March Westin Company

dberkey@ 2975 Ridge Morgantoy Marketing Specialist
tcarr@usn 1322 Erie ¢ Massillon Massillon Construction and Supply LLC

missyshotshot@yahoo.com

Mes,llc

jeff.miller( 1535 Hobk North Cha MillerWilson Consulting

newell70@gmail.com
mgreenwv@gmail.com

Mirisciotti Photography & The Power of Heal
Mountain State Capital

ploftis@m PO Box 22; Buckhannc MPL Corporation
Iwellings@ PO Box 22; Buckhann¢ MPL Corporation

brittany.beck@mylan.com
laura.e.freeman@nasa.gov
jessica.d.allman@ivv.nasa.gov

MYLAN
NASA
NASA / BEI Contractor

sullivan@r 626 Cochr:i Pittsburgh National Energy Technology Laboratory
louislove@nationalrightofway.cc National Right of Way Land Services, LLC
koconnor@conservationfund.or;Natural Capital Investment Fund

tammy.ollila@csra.com

NCMA WYV Chapter

aveltri@ng 171 Montc Moon Tow NGE

jose.benito@nikamcorp.com
alexis.spac 8172 Lark Elkridge
evanoffm( 1000 Tech Fairmont

Nikamcorp SAC
Norseman Defense Technologies, Inc.
Northrop Grumman

oakridgeconsultancy@yahoo.col Oakridge Consultancy, LLC

wchamp@ostglobal.com
wmura@pedersenx2.com
kim@petrotechservices.com
anita.davis@pierpont.edu

OST, Inc

Pedersen & Pedersen, Inc.

Petroleum Technical Services

Pierpont Community & Technical College

katie.spilman@pmcentersusa.cc PMCentersUSA

joe.gollie@prodigywater.com
sgtjoeboy( PO Box 10! Danville
jdoan@psa-inc.com
kbishop@psa-inc.com
vkatrina25@gmail.com

prodigy water treatment solutions
Prodigy Water Treatment Solutions, LLC
Professional Services of America Inc.
PSA, Inc.

Pure Path Yoga



Joy Moore
Frances Hipps
Gregory Spencer
Sommer Straight
Derrick Helzer
Nathan Six
Rebecca MacBlane
Jeff Rossignol
Ramona Allen-Ramsey
Gary Kuroski
Michael Wanchick
Gloria Brooks
James Gerraughty
Karen Friel
Nikki Bowmar
Jaames Scanlon
Terri Montgomery
Michelle Schrock
Scott Wheeler
Jeffery Sloan
James Daley, Pmp
Douglas Shriver
Eddie Shuck
Jay Phillips
Rajkamal  Thangavel
Aakash Desai
Velji Desai
Melissa Loder
Leo Lopez
Rae Dyer
Jamie Colecchi
David Pinkosky
Jeannette King

John Lichter
Gloria Larkin
Julia Gibbons
Robert Jarrett
Arthur Rabeau
Scott Nesbit
Robert Davis
Robert (Tony Alonso
Tish Alonso
Chris Smith
Karen Jenners
David Robb
Marlene Hackett
Greg Berkebile

joymoore.ghs@atlanticbb.net Quality Healthcare Solutions

fhipps@ra 1401 Forb« Pittsburgh Randall Industries, LLC

gspencer@ 1401 ForbePittsburgh Randall Industries, LLC

sstraight@ 1116 Smitl Charlestor RCAC Regional Contracting Assistance Centel
helzerd@reckartlogistics.com  Reckart Logistics, Inc.

nsix@refineryms.com Refinery Maintenance Services LLC
rmacblane@rdfc.net Regional Development Funding Corporation
jeff@rmss 600 Queer Martinsbu RMS Mobile Data Shredding
ramona@ropeincorporated.com ROPE INC.

gkuroski@sam.biz SAM, LLC

mwanchick@sam.biz SAM, LLC

brooks@sapdc.org SAP&DC PTAC

jgerraughty@sapdc.org SAP&DC PTAC

karen.friel 320 West | Clarksburg SBA - District Director

nikki.bowr 320 West | Clarksburg SBA - Public Affairs Specialist
jscanlon.sfo@gmail.com Scanlon Fiber Optics LLC
sfcterri@atlanticbbn.net Schrock Fence Company
terri@schrockfence.com Schrock Fence Company

swdevelof po box 712 Hurricane Scott Wheeler Development LLC

jsloansecu 357 Larksp Clarksburg SecureOP Communications LLC
jimdaley@zbzoom.net Self-employed Project Management Professi
doug@shuckconstwv.com Shuck Construction Company, LLC
eddie@shucksteelwv.com Shuck Construction Company, LLC
jay@shucksteelwv.com Shuck Steel Fabricators, LLC

rajkamal@ 9020 Towr Ellicott Cit' Sierra Infosys Inc

adesai@skyviewinc.com SkyView Construction Inc.
vdesai@skyviewinc.com SkyView Construction Inc.

melissa.lo(320 West | Clarksburg Small Business Administration
leo.lopez@sba.gov Small Business Administration
rdyer@soleselectric.com Soles Enterprises, LLC
jcolecchi@spcregion.org Southwestern PA Commission
dpinkosky@spcregion.org Southwestern Pennsylvania Commission PTA
jking@srei 1006 Nash Martinsbu SRE, Inc

jlichter@sunbeltnetwork.com  Sunbelt Business Advisors

glorialarkii 780 Elkridg Linthicum TargetGov and the Government Contracting
julia.gibbons@engilitycorp.com TASC

robert.jarrett@engilitycorp.com TASC

arthur.rabeau@engilitycorp.corr TASC

scott.nesbit@tetratech.com Tetra Tech

robert.davis@tetratech.com tetra tech, inc.

tonyalonsc2351 Midd Flemingtoi The Alonso Group, LLC
tishalonso@wirefire.com The Alonso Group, LLC
crsmith@thebarbourgroup.com The Barbour Group LLC

kjenners@ 3817 Old L Ranson  The Contractors Consortium, LLC
david.robb@tensaves.com The Efficiency Network
ceo@thehackettpraxis.com The Hackett Praxis, LLC

berkebile@431 Sunset Belle Vern The HON Company



Paula Kusler paula.kusler@thermofisher.com Thermo Fisher Scientific

Heather Vono heather.vc 300 Indust Pittsburgh Thermo Fisher Scientific

Steven Simons ssimons@tmcotools.com Time Machine Inc.

Blaine Kurtz blaine@tranlogistics.com TranLogistics LLC

Lauren Nelson Inelson@t 1097 Chap Morganto Triad Engineering, Inc.

Dane Ryan dryan@tri: 10541 Tea Scott Depc Triad Engineering, Inc.

Sandeep Gupta sgupta@trigentsolutions.com  Trigent Solutions

Vinita Negi vhegi@trigentsolutions.com Trigent Solutions

Brandon Downey brandon.downey@wvtrilogy.cor Trilogy Innovations

Ken Chvilicek kchvilicek(910 Sherat Mars TriMech

Esther Franklin tristatelegalservice@gmail.com Tri-State Paralegal Service

Kelly West kellyw@simonroofing.com True Simon Contracting

Jennifer Howe jennifer.hc 225 North Pittsburgh Trumbull Corporation

John Murray john.murray@trumbullcorp.com Trumbull Corporation

Susan Tusick stusick@tusickarchitects.com  Tusick & Associates Architects.com
Mary Gostel mgostel@tygart.com Tygart Technology, Inc.

Eileen Hodges eileen.s.hodges@usace.army.mi U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Charles Aycock charles.aycock@gsa.gov U.S. General Services Administration
Larry Batten larry.batten@sba.gov U.S. Small Business Admiistration
Regina Abel regina.abe 411 7th Av Pittsburgh U.S. Small Business Administration
Marisa Fentzel marisa.fen 411 7th Av Pittsburgh U.S. Small Business Administration
Rick Haney richard.ha 320 W. Pik Clarksburg U.S. Small Business Administration
Kelly Hunt kelly.hunt(411 7th Av Pittsburgh U.S. Small Business Administration
Natalia Olson-Urtecho natalia.ols 2220 Spru«Philadelph U.S. Small Business Administration
Joshua Kaufmann joshua.p.kaufmann@usace.armyUS Army Corps of Engineers, Pittsburgh Distr
Sherrie Plonski sherrie.plc WS Moorh Pittsburgh US Army Corps of Engineers, Pittsburgh Distr
George Murray george.murray@sba.gov US Small Business Administration
Chad Glaspell chad.a.glaspell.ctr@mail.mil USFPO WVARNG

Erica Oldaker erica.d.old 50 Armory Buckhannc USPFO

Richard Osborne richard.l.osborne2.mil@mail.mil USPFO

Kim Rowan kimberly.s.rowan.mil@mail.mil USPFO

David McConnell david.mcconnell@netl.doe.gov USSE2 O&M Services

Becky Sell becky.sell@netl.doe.gov USSE2 O&M Services

Richard Loeffler richard.loeffler2@va.gov VA

Mamadou BaldA© Esq. vertexservicesgroup@gmail.cor Vertex Services Group

William Swann will@watershedsecurity.com  Watershed Security, LLC

Jill Watkins jil@watkii 1116 Smitl Charlestor Watkins Design Works

Tim James t.james@firstmicroloanofwestvi WCCED - First Microloan of West Virginia
Eva Hajian eva.hajian@mail.wvu.edu West Virgina University

Stacey King sking@wv 3001 Ches Charlestor West Virginia Medical Institute, Inc.
Shella Rauen srauen@w 3001 Ches Charlestor West Virginia Medical Institute, Inc.
Shonnette Kingston skingston@wvsos.com West Virginia Secretary of State
Donna Sisler donna.sisler@mail.wvu.edu West Virginia University

Lisa Thompson lthompson@wkforceresources.c Workforce Resources Inc

Ronita Nandy nandyr@work-stream.co WorkStream Management

Cheryl Bradley cbpworks@gmail.com Writing Refinery

Rabia Eddari rabia-eddz 519 Tree L Gibsonia WSI - We Simplify the Internet



Matt
Matt
David
Jim
Rachel
Jayne
Scott
Linda

Borror
Harbaugh
Ramsburg
Dufford
Morris
Bertovich
Johnson
Richardson

matthew.k 106 Orr Av Kingwood WYV Development Office
matt.harbaugh@mail.wvu.edu WVU Innovation Corporation
dhramsbui G0O6 Hodge¢ Morgantoy WVU LaunchLab / WV SBDC
jdufford@xceleratesolutions.cor Xcelerate Solutions
rmorris@xceleratesolutions.comr Xcelerate Solutions
jbertovichi 1527 Asbu Pittsburgh XXI Centuria Consulting LLC
sjohnson@ggswv.com

linda@powertoolandsupply.com



(AST)



"Lab

ialist






ing Han



onal

Institute



ict
ict



